Saturday Salome GP: Race 8 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Restr

Salome, AZ
March 04, 2023
Pro Open

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM |[(l00:04:58.011| 1 |00:04:58.011§00:04:59.462| 1 |00:09:57.473]00:05:02.133| 1 |00:14:59.606]00:05:05.562| 1 |00:20:05.168§00:05:00.663 1




J Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed
00:25:05.831§00:05:03.402| 1 |00:30:09.233]00:05:02.843| 1 |00:35:12.076§00:05:01.522| 1 |00:40:13.598(J00:05:02.693| 1 |00:45:16.291




Saturday Salome GP: Race 8 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Restr

Salome, AZ
March 04, 2023
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 [|Michael Mizloch 327 | POL ||Il00:05:12.081 00:05:12.081§00:05:21.463| 2 |00:10:33.544]00:05:25.072 00:15:58.616§00:05:20.263 00:21:18.879]00:05:19.892
2 ||Parker Melton 93 | POL ||||00:04:57.111 00:04:57.111§00:05:08.042| 1 |00:10:05.153} 00:05:07.111 00:15:12.264]00:05:12.064 00:20:24.328§00:05:08.703
3 ||Dennis Willie 3229| CAM ||l00:05:28.871 00:05:28.871§00:05:34.763| 3 |00:11:03.634]00:05:33.983 00:16:37.617§00:05:36.523 00:22:14.140§00:05:38.372




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:38.771

00:05:16.563

00:31:55.334

00:05:25.063

00:37:20.397

00:05:16.942

00:42:37.339

00:05:21.273

1

00:47:58.612

00:25:33.031

00:05:09.013

00:30:42.044

00:08:00.943

00:38:42.987

00:05:23.353

00:44:06.340

00:05:25.192

2

00:49:31.532

00:27:52.512

00:05:41.653

00:33:34.165

00:05:38.783

00:39:12.948

00:05:39.192

00:44:52.140




Saturday Salome GP: Race 8 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Restr

Salome, AZ
March 04, 2023
1000cc N/A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Tyler Dungan 1967| POL ||00:05:22.141] 1 |00:05:22.141}00:05:35.583| 1 |00:10:57.724]00:05:28.873| 1 |00:16:26.597J00:05:27.292| 1 |00:21:53.889§00:05:29.153 1




J Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed
00:27:23.042(§00:05:30.773| 1 |00:32:53.815]00:05:32.453| 1 |00:38:26.268J00:06:44.103| 1 |00:45:10.371




Saturday Salome GP: Race 8 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Restr
Salome, AZ

March 04, 2023
Youth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 [[Jesse Johnson 19 | POL |||00:05:09.182| 2 |00:05:09.182]00:06:08.793 2 |00:11:17.975§00:05:01.882| 2 |00:16:19.857]00:05:07.022| 2 |00:21:26.879§00:04:59.633| 2
2 ||Waylon Schweizer 928 | POL |||l00:05:07.902| 1 |00:05:07.902J00:05:18.912| 1 |00:10:26.814J00:05:14.672| 1 |00:15:41.486§00:05:10.913| 1 |00:20:52.399J00:05:10.883| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:26.512

00:04:59.232

2

00:31:25.744

00:04:55.522

1

00:36:21.266

00:04:59.633

1

00:41:20.899

00:05:05.853

1

00:46:26.752

00:26:03.282

00:05:14.222

1

00:31:17.504

00:05:08.753

2

00:36:26.257

00:05:03.062

2

00:41:29.319

00:05:09.413

2

00:46:38.732




Saturday Salome GP: Race 8 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Restr

Salome, AZ
March 04, 2023
570cc Advanced
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Cash Harper 121 | POL |||l00:05:32.341] 1 |00:05:32.341§00:05:38.872| 1 |00:11:11.213}00:05:38.567| 1 |00:16:49.780§00:05:40.533| 1 |00:22:30.313J00:05:43.244| 1




J Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed Lap Time | Pos | Elapsed
00:28:13.557|§00:05:50.633| 1 |00:34:04.190




