Satu	rday Salome G	P: R	ace 8	Big UTVs/	Yout	h 1000 N	o Restr										
Salo	me, AZ																
Marc	ch 04, 2023																
Pro (Open																
					Lap 1	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:04:58.011	1	00:04:58.011	00:04:59.462	1	00:09:57.473	00:05:02.133	1	00:14:59.606	00:05:05.562	1	00:20:05.168	00:05:00.663	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8	_	Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed									
00:25:05.831	00:05:03.402	1	00:30:09.233	00:05:02.843	1	00:35:12.076	00:05:01.522	1	00:40:13.598	00:05:02.693	1	00:45:16.291

Satu	rday Salome G	P: Ra	ace 8	Big UTVs/	Yout	h 1000 N	o Restr										
Salo	me, AZ																
Marc	ch 04, 2023																
1000	cc Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4	-	Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Michael Mizloch	327	POL	00:05:12.081	2	00:05:12.081	00:05:21.463	2	00:10:33.544	00:05:25.072	2	00:15:58.616	00:05:20.263	2	00:21:18.879	00:05:19.892	2
2	Parker Melton	93	POL	00:04:57.111	1	00:04:57.111	00:05:08.042	1	00:10:05.153	00:05:07.111	1	00:15:12.264	00:05:12.064	1	00:20:24.328	00:05:08.703	1
3	Dennis Willie	3229	CAM	00:05:28.871	3	00:05:28.871	00:05:34.763	3	00:11:03.634	00:05:33.983	3	00:16:37.617	00:05:36.523	3	00:22:14.140	00:05:38.372	3

1		Lon	6		l on '	7		Long			l on (
		Lap	0		Lap	<i>'</i>	_	Lap	B		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:26:38.771	00:05:16.563	2	00:31:55.334	00:05:25.063	1	00:37:20.397	00:05:16.942	1	00:42:37.339	00:05:21.273	1	00:47:58.612
00:25:33.031	00:05:09.013	1	00:30:42.044	00:08:00.943	2	00:38:42.987	00:05:23.353	2	00:44:06.340	00:05:25.192	2	00:49:31.532
00:27:52.512	00:05:41.653	3	00:33:34.165	00:05:38.783	3	00:39:12.948	00:05:39.192	3	00:44:52.140			

Satu	ırday Salome G	P: R	ace 8	Big UTVs/	Yout	h 1000 N	o Restr										
Salo	me, AZ																
Mar	ch 04, 2023																
1000	Occ N/A																
					Lap 1	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3	_	Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Tyler Dungan	1967	POL	00:05:22.141	1	00:05:22.141	00:05:35.583	1	00:10:57.724	00:05:28.873	1	00:16:26.597	00:05:27.292	1	00:21:53.889	00:05:29.153	1

		Lap	<u> </u>		Lap	7		Lap	8		Lap 9)
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:27:23.042	00:05:30.773	1	00:32:53.815	00:05:32.453	1	00:38:26.268	00:06:44.103	1	00:45:10.371			

Satu	rday Salome G	P: R	ace 8 I	3ig UTVs/	Yout	th 1000 N	o Restr										
Salo	me, AZ																
Marc	ch 04, 2023																
Yout	h 1000cc/RS N	o Re	stricto	r													
					Lap	1		Lap	2	-	Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Jesse Johnson	19	POL	00:05:09.182	2	00:05:09.182	00:06:08.793	2	00:11:17.975	00:05:01.882	2	00:16:19.857	00:05:07.022	2	00:21:26.879	00:04:59.633	2
2	Waylon Schweizer	928	POL	00:05:07.902	1	00:05:07.902	00:05:18.912	1	00:10:26.814	00:05:14.672	1	00:15:41.486	00:05:10.913	1	00:20:52.399	00:05:10.883	1

		Lap	6		Lap	7		Lap	8		Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed									
00:26:26.512	00:04:59.232	2	00:31:25.744	00:04:55.522	1	00:36:21.266	00:04:59.633	1	00:41:20.899	00:05:05.853	1	00:46:26.752
00:26:03.282	00:05:14.222	1	00:31:17.504	00:05:08.753	2	00:36:26.257	00:05:03.062	2	00:41:29.319	00:05:09.413	2	00:46:38.732

Satu	rday Salome G	P: R	ace 8	Big UTVs/`	Yout	h 1000 N	o Restr										
Salo	me, AZ																
Marc	ch 04, 2023																
5700	c Advanced																
					Lap '	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Cash Harper	121	POL	00:05:32.341	1	00:05:32.341	00:05:38.872	1	00:11:11.213	00:05:38.567	1	00:16:49.780	00:05:40.533	1	00:22:30.313	00:05:43.244	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap :	7		Lap 8	3		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:28:13.557	00:05:50.633	1	00:34:04.190									